
CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  11/1/2025  Thru  11/30/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Offense  Report Date / Time AddressReport No.

KC25069585 11/01/2025  02:03 W 6TH ST and BROADWAYAll Other Offenses

KC25069611 11/01/2025  05:16 1515 W 9TH STSimple Assault

KC25070051 11/03/2025  07:44 1025 W 8TH STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25070252 11/04/2025  08:27 1106 SANTA FE STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25070426 11/04/2025  11:27 901 WOODSWETHER RDIntimidation

KC25070658 11/05/2025  17:44 700 MULBERRY STWeapon Law Violations

KC25071996 11/11/2025  19:23 1800 GENESSEE STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25073669 11/19/2025  10:53 W 17TH ST and LIBERTY ST

KC25074699 11/24/2025  12:18 W 4TH ST and BROADWAY BRIDGEAll Other Offenses

KC25074706 11/24/2025  14:51 1531 GENESSEE STTheft of Vehicle Parts and Accessories

KC25074935 11/25/2025  15:50 1225 UNION AVEMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25075163 11/26/2025  17:05 W 6TH ST and BROADWAY

KC25075164 11/26/2025  16:59 925 WYOMING STAll Other Offenses

KC25075442 11/28/2025  18:01 912 LIBERTY STTheft of Vehicle Parts and Accessories

KC25075442 11/28/2025  18:01 912 LIBERTY STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25075445 11/28/2025  18:24 W 11TH ST and SANTA FE STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25607650 11/04/2025  08:06 1601 STATE LINE RDVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25607827 11/01/2025  18:35 1105 HICKORY STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25607968 11/01/2025  04:50 W 11TH ST and HICKORY STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25607968 11/01/2025  04:50 W 11TH ST and HICKORY STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25608313 11/11/2025  18:54 W 6TH ST and BROADWAY

KC25608424 11/21/2025  11:35 BROADWAY and W I 70 HWY E

KC25608613 11/30/2025  14:56 1225 UNION AVETheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25608613 11/30/2025  14:56 1225 UNION AVEMotor Vehicle Theft

Total Number Of Reports:  24 
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CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  11/1/2025  Thru  11/30/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Criminal Homicide  0 

Sex Offenses, Forcible

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary / Breaking and Entering

Larceny / Theft Offenses

Motor Vehicle Theft

Counterfeiting / Forgery

Arson

Fraud Offenses:

Embezzlement

Vandalism/Destruction of Property

Sex Offenses, Nonforcible

Drug / Narcotic Offenses:

Prostitution Offenses

Pornography / Obscene Material

Stolen Property Offenses

Weapon Law Violations

Bribery

Extortion / Blackmail

Gambling Offenses:

Kidnapping / Abduction

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

Animal Cruelty

Human Trafficking

 0 

 0 

 3 

Group A Offenses

 2 Simple Assault

Total Group A Offenses  17 

Group B Offenses

Bad Checks

Curfew / Loitering / Vargancy Violations

Disorderly Conduct

Driving Under the Influence

Drunkenness

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Liquor Law Violations

Peeping Tom

Trespass of Real Property

All Other Offenses

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 3 Total Group B Offenses

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 20 Total Group A & B Offenses
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